
Year 8 
Camps 2023


Class 8I

Class 8J

Class 8G

Class 8E

Class 8F

Class 8A

Class 8D

Class 8C

Class 8HTuesday 7 to Thursday 9 February Mick Harris

Gillian DeaconWednesday 8 to Friday 10 February

Monday 20 to Wednesday 22 February Denis Sheehan

Tuesday 21 to Thursday 23 February Sarah Murray

Tuesday 28 February to Thursday 2 March Karen Lyons

Wednesday 1 to Friday 3 March Adrian Stallard

Monday 6 to Wednesday 8 March Nikki Somerfield

Tuesday 7 to Thursday 9 March

Wednesday 8 to Friday 10 March

Craig Hammermeister

Emily Stevenson

Class 8BMonday 6 to Wednesday 8 February Grace Tobin


